


802 0630-302-019 1 Washer

803 1031-308-001 1 Speedo shaft

804 1236-301-049 1 Bush

805 0734-300-009 1 Sea





Original GT40 Parts List Plate M

Item No. Part No. Quantity Description

901 - 1 Wheel, crown

902 4032-300-030 1 Housing, diff.

903 4032-300-027 1 Ring, cam outer

904 4032-300-028 1 Ring, cam inner

905 4032-300-001 1 Block, sliding

906 4032-300-029 1 Cage, diff

907 0736-020-005 10 Bolt, crown wheel

908 1031-309-003 1 Flange, housing RH

909 1016-309-084 2 Gasket

910 0635-501-006 2 Cone, roller bearing

911 0635-501-007 2 Cup, roller bearing

912 0730-101-441

/2/3/4/5/6 A/R Shim

913 0630-502-036 2 Circlip

914 0630-000-137

/8/9 40-062 A/R Shim

915 0630-501-028 2 Circlip

916 0630-000-141

/2/3/4 -099 A/R Shim

917 0635-332-116 2 Bearing, ball



918 1031-309-002 1 Flange, housing LH

919 0630-302-019 20 Washer, lock

920 0637-009-008 20 Nut

921 0634-310-555 2 Seal, oil

922 1031-309-015 2 Axle, stub

1001 0732-010-019 1 Spring, clutch return

1002 0631-329-152 2 Pin, roll

1003 0631-329-070 2 Pin, roll

1004 1031-310-001 1 Fork, clutch release

1005 0732-010-023 1 Spring, clutch release

1006 1031-310-002 1 Shaft, clutch release

1007 1031-310-004 1 Lever, clutch

1008 0636-010-233 1 Screw, set

1009 0630-302-016 1 Washer, spring

1010 0637-116-018 1 Nut





Original GT40 Parts List Plate N

Item No. Part No. Quantity Description

1 GT40P/7/5278 1 Knob, gear lever

2 GT40P/2/3432 5 Screw, 2BA pan chrome x 1/2"

3 GT40P/7/5304 1 Plate, gearshift cover

4 GT40P/7/5334 1 Latch, reverse lock

5 GT40P/2/3238 1 Pin, roll

6 GT40P/7/5375 1 Link, reversing lock

7 GT40P/7/5333 1 Bracket reverse lock

8 GT40P/2/3056 1 Bolt, 2BA x 1 1/8"

9 GT40P/2/3110 1 Nut, nyloc 5/16 UNF

10 GT40P/7/5289 1 Rod assembly, front, gearshift

11 GT40P/2/3147 2 Circlip

12 GT40P/2/3423 2 Bolt, 5/16 UNF x 1" hex.

13 GT40P/2/3134 2 Washer, plain 5/16"

14 GT40P/2/3110 2 Nut, nyloc 5/16 UNF

15 GT40P/7/5287 1 Bolt, lever pivot

16 GT40P/7/5379 1 Shim, gear lever pivot

17 GT40P/2/3324 1 Bolt, 2BA x 1/2 hex.

18 GT40P/2/3288 1 Washer, shakeproof 2BA int.

19 GT40P/2/3027 1 Tab, spring

20 GT40P/7/5278 1 Spring, reverse latch



21 GT40P/7/5284 1 Bearing

22 GT40P/2/3221 2 Bolt, 1/4" UNF x 7/8" hex.

23 GT40P/2/3131 2 Washer, plain 1/4"

24 GT40P/2/3064 1 Bolt, 1/4" UNF x 1 1/4" hex.

25 GT40P/2/3155 2 Circlip

26 GT40P/7/5285 1 Bearing

27 GT40P/7/5372 1 Housing, gearshift rod bearing

28 GT40P/7/5375 3 Stud, bearing housing

29 GT40P/2/3131 3 Washer, plain 1/4"

30 GT40P/2/3107 3 Nut, nyloc 1/4" UNF

31 GT40P/7/5298 1 Rod assembly, rear gearshift

32 GT40P/2/3062 2 Bolt, 1/4" UNF x 3/4" hex.

33 GT40P/2/3131 2 Washer, plain 1/4"

34 GT40P/2/3107 2 Nut, nyloc 1/4" UNF

35 GT40P/7/5303 1 Plate, friction, flanged collar

36 GT40P/7/5302 1 Collar, flanged rod adjustment

37 GT40P/2/3107 2 Nut, nyloc 1/4" UNF

38 GT40P/2/3131 2 Washer, plain 1/4"

39 GT40P/7/5392 1 Bolt, 2BA special

40 1031-306-046 1 Shaft

41 1016-306-011 2 Screw, grub

42 1031-306-041 1 Arm, gear shift





Original GT40 Parts List Plate O

Item No. Part No. Quantity Description

1 GT40/P/7/5270 12 Bolt, drive shaft coupling

2 GT40/P/7/5266 2 Coupling, rotoflex

3 GT40/P/2/3125 12 Nut, nylex thin 5/8" UNF

4 GT40/P/7/5280 2 Shaft - drive

 5 GT40/P/7/5267 2 Plate, drive shaft

6 GT40/P/7/5326 2 Joint, universal (complete pack)

7 GT40/P/7/5261 2 Shaft, yoke





Original GT40 Parts List Plate P

Item No. Part No. Quantity Description

1 GT40P/2/3039 1 Pedal, brake

2 GT40P/2/3017 1 Pedal, clutch

3 GT40P/2/3234 1 Nut, brake balance

4 GT40P/2/3143 2 Circlip

5 GT40P/2/3020 1 Bar, brake balance

6 GT40P/2/3303 1 Shackle and pin, acc. cable

7 GT40P/2/3101 1 Nut, plain thin 2BA

8 GT40P/2/3221 2 Bolt, 1/4" UNF x 7/8" hex.

9 GT40P/2/3131 2 Washer, plain 1/4"

10 GT40P/2/3062 3 Bolt, 1/4" UNF x 3/4" hex.

11 GT40P/2/3014 2 Pin, clevis

12 GT40P/2/3015 2 Clevis, balance bar

13 GT40P/2/3160 2 Pin, spilt 1/16" x 1/2"

14 GT40P/2/3165 1 Pin, clevis

15 GT40P/2/3009 1 Pivot, accelerator

16 GT40P/2/3133 2 Washer, plain 3/16"

17 GT40P/2/3165 1 Pin, clevis

18 GT40P/2/3111 1 Nut, nyloc 5/16" UNF

19 GT40P/2/3073 1 Bolt, 5/16" UNF x 1 1/4" hex.

20 GT40P/6/5066 1 Bracket,



21 GT40P/2/3115 2 Nut, lock 3/8" UNF

22 GT40P/6/5069 1 Link, handbrake lever

23 GT40P/2/3133 2 Washer, plain 3/16"

24 GT40P/2/3047 2 Bearing

25 GT40P/2/3134 6 Washer, plain 5/16"

26 GT40P/2/3076 6 Bolt, 5/16" UNF x 1 3/4 hex.

27 GT40P/2/3130 1 Washer, plain 2BA

28 GT40P/2/3045 1 Bearing, accelerator pivot

29 GT40P/2/3115 1 Nut, lock 3/8" UNF

30 GT40P/2/3043 1 End, rod-clutch pedal

31 GT40P/2/3079 1 Bolt, 3/8" UNF x 1 3/4" hex.

32 GT40P/2/3047 2 Bearing, main pivot pin

33 GT40P/2/3049 5 Washer, main pivot pin

34 GT40P/2/3012 1 Footrest

35 GT40P/2/3010 1 Pin, pedal pivot

36 GT40P/3/3533 1 Cable assy., throttle

37 GT40P/2/3454 2 Washer, plain 5/.8"

38 GT40P/2/3145 2 Circlip

39 GT40P/2/3118 1 Nut, lock 7/16" UNF

40 GT40P/2/3223 1 Bracket, cable abutment

41 GT40P/6/5034 2 Washer, shakeproof 7/16"

42 GT40P/2/3118 1 Nut, lock 7/16" UNF

43 GT40P/2/3107 2 Nut, nyloc 7/16" UNF

44 GT40P/2/3007 1 Bracket, pedal mounting



45 GT40P/2/3131 2 Washer, plain 1/4"

46 GT40P/2/3132 2 Washer, spring 1/4"

47 GT40P/2/3069 2 Bolt, 1/4" UNC x 1 3/8" hex.

48 GT40P/2/3233 2 Nut, plain thin 1/4" UNF

49 GT40P/2/3062 1 Bolt, 1/4" UNF x 3/4" hex.

50 GT40P/6/5065 1 Lever assy.

51 GT40P/7/5378 1 Spring

52 GT40P/2/3165 1 Pin, clevis

53 GT40P/2/3282 1 Pin, split 3/32" x 5/8"

54 GT40P/2/3134 6 Washer, plain 5/16"

55 GT40P/2/3110 6 Nut, nyloc 5/16" UNF

56 GT40P/6/5008 2 Cylinder, master

57 GT40P/2/3046 2 Bearing, acc. pedal pivot

58 GT40P/6/5009 1 Cylinder, master - rear brakes

59 GT40P/6/5035 3 Washer, copper

60 GT40P/7/5253 3 Union, banjo

61 GT40P/6/5067 1 Bracket, intermediate lever L.H.

62 GT40P/2/3160 1 Pin, split 1/16" x 1/2"

63 GT40P/2/3044 1 Bearing, balance bar

64 GT40P/2/3113 1 Nut, nyloc 3/8" UNF

65 GT40P/2/3136 2 Washer, plain 3/8"

66 GT40P/2/3021 2 Strip, pedal brkt, attachment

67 GT40P/2/3041 1 End, acc. rod link

68 GT40P/2/3165 1 Pin, clevis



69 GT40P/2/3133 2 Washer, plain 3/16"

70 GT40P/2/3131 3 Washer, plain 1/4"

71 GT40P/2/3107 3 Nut, nyloc 1/4" UNF

72 GT40P/6/5064 1 Abutment, handbrake cable

73 GT40P/2/3160 1 Pin, split 1/16" x 1/2"

74 GT40P/2/3280 1 Bolt, 2BA x 1 3/4" hex.

75 GT40P/2/3143 1 Circlip, Seeger 12m/m ext.

76 GT40P/6/5038 3 Washer, copper

77 GT40P/6/5035 3 Washer, copper

78 GT40P/6/5030 3 Bolt, banjo

79 GT40P/2/3104 2 Nut, plain thin 10 UNF

80 GT40P/2/3004 2 Washer, bronze

81 GT40P/6/5035 3 Washer, copper

82 GT40P/6/5016 2 Hose , 11"

83 GT40P/6/5014 2 Hose, 12"

84 GT40P/6/5063 1 Cable, handbrake

85 GT40P/2/3016 1 Bell-crank acc. linkage

86 GT40P/2/3005 1 Washer, steel

87 GT40P/2/3013 1 Pivot, accelerator link

88 GT40P/2/3372 1 Bolt, set 2 hex 1 3/8"

89 GT40P/2/3146 1 Circlip, Seeger 9 m/m ext.

90 GT40P/2/3003 2 Washer, pedal pivot

91 GT40P/2/3008 1 Rod, link adjusting

92 GT40P/2/3042 1 End, rod



93 GT40P/2/3011 1 Pedal, accelerator





Original GT40 Parts List Plate Q

Item No. Part No. Quantity Description

1 GT40P/2/3443 6 Screw, Allen socket 2BA x 3/4"

2 GT40P/11/65151 Ring, steering wheel

3 GT40P/11/65161 Emblem, steering wheel

4 GT40P/2/3130 6 Washer, plain 2BA

5 GT40P/2/3100 6 Nut, nyloc 2BA

6 GT40P/11/65021 Column, steering inner

7 GT40P/2/3107 2 Nut, nyloc 1/4" UNF

8 GT40P/2/3132 2 Washer, spring 1/4"

9 GT40P/2/3131 2 Washer. plain 1/4"

10 GT40P/11/65041 Column, steering outer

11 GT40P/2/3065 2 Bolt, 1/4" UNF x 3 1/4" hex.

12 GT40P/11/65111 Column, steering lower assy.

13 GT40P/11/65272 Clip, inner gaiter

14 GT40P/11/65222 Gaiter, steering rack

15 GT40P/11/65262 Clip, outer gaiter

16 GT40P/11/65181 Rack and Pinion assy.

17 GT40P/2/3136 4 Washer, plain 3/8"

18 GT40P/2/3080 4 Bolt, 3/8" UNF x 2 1/4" hex.

19 GT40P/2/3072 2 Bolt, 5/16" UNF x 1/2" hex.

20 GT40P/2/3134 2 Washer, plain 5/16"

21 GT40P/2/3110 2 Nut, nyloc, 5/16" UNF

22 GT40P/2/3073 1 Bolt, 5/16" x 1 1/4" hex.



23 GT40P/2/3111 1 Nut, lock 5/16" UNF





Original GT40 Parts List Plate R

Item No. Part No. Quantity Description

1 GT40P/10/63142 Gauge, fuel R.H.

2 GT40P/13/70041 Gauge, oil pressure

3 GT40P/3/3823 1 Pipe, oil pressure

4 GT40P/13/70154 Holder, bulb

5 GT40P/13/70164 Bulb, warning 281

6 GT40P/13/71028 Bulb, instrument

7 GT40P/13/71018 Holder, bulb instrument

8 GT40P/13/70051 Tachometer

9 GT40P/13/70031 Gauge, water temperature

10 GT40P/13/70141 Light, warning amber

11 GT40P/13/70901 Light, warning white

12 GT40P/13/70491 Gauge, oil temperature

13 GT40P/13/70101 Gauge, ammeter

14 GT40P/13/70891 Light, warning blue

15 GT40P/13/70501 Speedometer

16 GT40P/13/70521 Cable, speedometer drive

17 GT40P/13/70193 Box, fuse

18 GT40P/13/70115 Switch

19 GT40P/13/70761 Switch, wiper

20 GT40P/13/70811 Knob, wiper



21 GT40P/1/2507 1 Panel, instrument

22 GT40P/13/70451 Switch, panel light

23 GT40P/13/70821 Lighter, cigar

24 GT40P/13/70771 Switch, 4 way

25 GT40P/2/3262 14 Screw, self tapping

26 GT40P/2/3193 1 Grill, demist

27 GT40P/6/5061 1 Handbrake

28 GT40P/1/2577 2 Bezel, face level vent

29 GT40P/1/2566 2 Vent assy., face level

30 GT40P/13/70131 Light, warning red





Original GT40 Parts List Plate S

Item No. Part No. Quantity Description

1 GT40P/8/5752 3 Wheel, Borani front

2 GT40P/8/5750-1 1 Nut, hub Borani LH and RH

3 GT40P/4/4015 2 Plug, hub centre

4 GT40P/6/5056 12 Stud, drive hallibrand 3/8" UNF

5 GT40P/4/4008-9 1 Hub, RH and LH

6 GT40P/6/5000 2 Disc, front brake

7 GT40P/4/4037 2 Bolt, lower wishbone/shock absorber

8 GT40P/2/3302 12 Nut, philidas thin 3/8" UNF

9 GT40P/4/4011 2 Spacer, hub bearing

10 GT40P/4/4051 2 Seal 187790/118720

11 GT40P/4/4050 2 Bearing, wheel

12 GT40P/2/3150 8 Circlip-Seeger

13 GT40P/4/4000 8 Bearing BR 8R

14 GT40P/4/4032 16 Spacer, front wishbone

15 GT40P/2/3136 8 Circlip, Turac 5002-168

16 GT40P/4/4023 4 Bolt wishbone pivot

17 GT40P/4/4029-30 1 Carrier, front hub RH and LH

18 GT40P/2/3418 2 Pin, spilt

19 GT40P/4/4064 2 Nut, upper ball joint

20 GT40P/4/4012 2 Insert, upper ball joint



21 GT40P/4/4057 2 Gaiter, rubber

22 GT40P/4/4055 2 Clip, spring

23 GT40P/4/4035 2 Housing, upper wishbone ball

24 GT40P/4/4061 2 Seat, ball upper wishbone

25 GT40P/4/4062 2 Stud, ball

26 GT40P/4/4059 2 Cup, retaining

27 GT40P/4/4053 2 Washer, bell

28 GT40P/4/5052 2 Disc

29 GT40P/2/3385 2 Circlip, Anderton

30 GT40P/4/4023 2 Bolt, pivot top wishbone

31 GT40P/4/4042 2 Wishbone assy., front upper

32 GT40P/2/3120 8 Nut, nyloc 1/2" UNF

33 GT40P/4/4034 4 Nut, camber adjusting

34 GT40P/4/4074 2 Spring, front suspension

35 GT40P/4/4082 2 Seat, spring upper

36 GT40P/4/4025 2 Spacer, shock absorber

37 GT40P/2/3157 4 Circlip, Turac 5002-118

38 GT40P/5/4502 4 Bearing BLFN10

39 GT40P/4/4022 2 Bolt, front suspension upper pivot

40 GT40P/4/4031 2 Housing, shock absorber seating

41 GT40P/4/4038 2 Spring, aeon rubber

42 GT40P/2/3148 2 Circlip, Seeger 3.5" int.

43 GT40P/4/4020 2 Cover, dust front hub

44 GT40P/4/4016 2 Seal, oil front hub dust cover



45 GT40P/4/4024 2 Washer, key front hub

46 GT40P/4/4049 2 Bearing, wheel

47 GT40P/5/4511 4 Spacer, shock absorber lower

48 GT40P/5/4559 4 Screw grub hollow point 2BA x 1/4"

49 GT40P/2/3163 4 Pin, spilt

50 GT40P/4/4010 2 Nut, hub bearing adjusting

51 GT40P/4/4003 2 Insert, steering arm

52 GT40P/2/3117 2 Nut, philidas 7/16" UNF

53 GT40P/4/4048 1 Bar, anti-roll road

54 GT40P/4/4004 2 Nut, special lower ball joint

55 GT40P/2/3418 2 Pin, split

56 GT40P/4/4002 2 Insert, lower ball joint

57 GT40P/4/4056 2 Gaiter, rubber 7R 6815

58 GT40P/4/4054 2 Clip, sprig 7R 7419

59 GT40P/4/4058 2 Cup, retaining

60 GT40P/4/4063 2 Stud, ball 7R 7334

61 GT40P/4/4060 2 Cup, retaining 7R 4197

62 GT40P/4/4001 2 Cap, ball stud adjusting

63 GT40P/4/4007 2 End, track rod

64 GT40P/2/3361 4 Seal, dust ball joint

65 GT40P/4/4066 4 Spacer, anti-roll bar

66 GT40P/4/4039 2 Joint, rod end RM7U

67 GT40P/2/3118 2 Nut, lock 7/16" UNF

68 GT40P/2/3151 4 Circlip, Seeger 1.3/16"" int.



69 GT40P/2/3110 6 Nut, nyloc 5/16" UNF

70 GT40P/4/4040 2 Joint, rod end

71 GT40P/4/4065 2 Nut, special anti-roll bar

72 GT40P/4/4036 2 Shock absorber unit

73 GT40P/4/4023 Bolt, pivot wishbone

74 GT40P/4/4046/47 1 Wishbone assy., lower LH and RH

75 GT40P/4/4044 2 Collar, anti-roll bar

76 GT40P/5/4559 2 Screw, grub hollow point 2BA x 1/4"

77 GT40P/2/3470 4 Bolt, 5/16" UNF x 3 " hex.

78 GT40P/2/3134 4 Washer, plain 5/16

79 GT40P/4/4007 2 Ring, lock spring seat

80 GT40P/4/4006 2 Seat, spring lower

81 GT40P/2/3228 4 Bolt, 5/16" UNF x 2.1/4"

82 GT40P/4/4075 1 Housing, front anti-roll bar seating

83 GT40P/4/4078 2 Bush, split anti-roll bar seating

84 GT40P/4/4075 1 Housing, front anti-roll bar seating

85 GT40P/2/3134 4 Washer, plain 5/16"

86 GT40P/2/3110 4 Nut, nyloc 5/16" UNF





Original GT40 Parts List Plate T

Item No. Part No. Quantity Description

1 GT40P/8/5753 2 Wheel, Borani rear

2 GT40P/8/5750-1 1 Nut, hub RH/LH

3 GT40P/6/5001 2 Disc, rear hub

4 GT40P/5/4510 1 Hub, rear LH and RH

5 GT40P/6/5056 12 Stud, drive 3/8" UNF

6 GT40P/5/4579 2 Seat, spring upper

7 GT40P/5/4539 2 Washer, hub retaining

8 GT40P/2/3237 2 Nut, nyloc 3/4" UNF

9 GT40P/2/3302 12 Nut, philidas thin 3/8" UNF

10 GT40P/4/4011 2 Spacer, hub bearing

11 GT40P/4/4051 2 Seal, nylos 18790/118720

12 GT40P/4/4050 2 Bearing, wheel

13 GT40P/5/4572 2 Spring suspension

14 GT40P/5/4540 2 Carrier, rear hub

15 GT40P/4/4049 2 Bearing, wheel

16 GT40P/4/4006 2 Seat, spring lower

17 GT40P/5/4561 2 Seal, nylos 18690/18620

18 GT40P/5/4520-4533 A/R Shim, rear hub adjusting

19 GT40P/7/5262 2 Spacer, yoke shaft

20 GT40P/7/5332 2 Stud, stub axle retaining



21 GT40P/7/5261 2 Shaft, yoke

22 GT40P/2/3236 2 Pin, roll

23 GT40P/5/4575 2 Housing, anti-roll bar bearing

24 GT40P/5/4576 2 Bush, split anti-roll bar bearing

25 GT40P/2/3110 8 Nut, nyloc 5/16" UNF

26 GT40P/2/3134 4 Washer, plain 5/16"

27 GT40P/4/4007 2 Washer, lock spring seats

28 GT40P/5/4559 2 Screw, grub hollow point 2BA x 1/4"

29 GT40P/5/4573 2 Collar, anti-roll bar rear

30 GT40P/5/4514 4 Spacer, rear suspension

31 GT40P/5/4501 2 Bearing, DREM 10 050

32 GT40P/2/3141 4 Washer, plain 1/2" (7/8" max. O/D)

33 GT40P/2/3120 10 Nut, nyloc 1/2" UNF

34 GT40P/2/3361 12 Seal, dust cover ball joint R.R.S.G.

35 GT40P/5/4571 2 Bracket, bearing housing

36 GT40P/2/3128 4 Nut, plain thin 3/4" UNF

37 GT40P/2/3092 4 Bolt, 1/2" UNF hex. x 2 1/8

1 1/2" shank (A102/12N)

38 GT40P/5/4549 2 Arm assy., radius upper

39 GT40P/2/3126 4 Nut, plain thin 5/8" UNF

40 GT40P/5/4503 4 Bearing, DREM 8-050

41 GT40P/5/4553 2 Pin, clevis upper

42 GT40P/5/4574 1 Bar, anti-roll rear road

43 GT40P/5/4566 2 Bearing, RMX 79



44 GT40P/4/4038 2 Spring, aeon rubber

45 GT40P/2/3363 4 Seal, dust ball joint RRS12

46 GT40P/4/4066 2 Spacer, ant-roll bar

47 GT40P/2/3118 2 Nut, lock, 7/16" UNF

48 GT40P/2/3153 2 Circlip, Seeger 1/3/8" intl.

49 GT40P/5/4515 2 Link, upper rear suspension

50 GT40P/2/3159 4 Circlip, Turac 5002-137

51 GT40P/5/4508 4 Washer, yoke spacer

52 GT40P/5/4538 2 Spacer, upper radius rod

53 GT40P/5/4500 4 Bearing, BLFR 10 045

54 GT40P/5/4563 2 Link, anti-roll bar

55 GT40P/2/3442 6 Screw, grub 2BA x 1/2"

56 GT40P/5/4551 2 Shock absorber unit, rear

57 GT40P/5/4511 4 Spacer, shock absorber lower

58 GT40P/2/3158 2 Circlip, Turac 5062-193

59 GT40P/2/3127 4 Nut, plain thin 5/8" UNF L.H.

60 GT40P/2/3416 2 Bolt, 1/2" UNF hex. x 2 1/4" (13N)

61 GT40P/5/4505 2 Bearing BR10R

62 GT40P/2/3152 2 Circlip, Seeger 15/16"

63 GT40P/5/4543 1 Wishbone, rear LH and RH

64 GT40P/2/3081 2 Bolt, 3/8" UNF hex. x 5/16"

65 GT40P/2/3172 4 Circlip, Seeger 29/32"

66 GT40P/5/4506 4 Sleeve, anti-roll bar

67 GT40P/2/3104 2 Washer, plain



68 GT40P/5/4518 2 Bearing, rear lower wishbone

69 GT40P/5/4504 4 Bearing, DREM 8-050 L.H.

70 GT40P/5/4552 2 Pin, clevis lower

71 GT40P/2/3116 4 Nut, nyloc 7/16" UNF

72 GT40P/5/4537 2 Spacer, lower radius rod

73 GT40P/5/4512 4 Spacer, shock absorber upper

74 GT40P/2/3157 4 Circlip, Turac 5002-118

75 GT40P/5/4502 4 Bearing BLFN 10

76 GT40P/2/3151 4 Circlip, Seeger 1.3/16"

77 GT40P/5/4550 2 Arm assy., lower radius rod

78 GT40P/2/3086 4 Bolt, 7/16" UNF hex. x2" (12L)





Original GT40 Parts List Plate U

Item No. Part No. Quantity Description

1 GT40P/6/5034 9 Washer, shakeproof 7/16"

2 GT40P/2/3118 8 Nut, lock 7/16" UNF

3 GT40P/6/5003 1 Caliper, rear RH

4 GT40P/6/5030 4 Bolt, banjo

5 GT40P/6/5035 4 Washer, copper

6 GT40P/6/5022 4 Union, angled banjo

7 GT40P/6/5038 4 Washer, copper 3/8" thick

8 GT40P/6/5015 2 Hose, rear caliper

9 GT40P/6/5028 1 Tube, bundy rear brake RH

10 GT40P/6/5026 1 Tube, bundy rear brake LH

11 GT40P/6/5002 1 Caliper, rear LH

12 GT40P/2/3241 1 Nut, plain 1/4" UNF

13 GT40P/6/5020 1 Connector 4 way

14 GT40P/6/5038 4 Washer, copper 3/8" thick

15 GT40P/13/70251 Switch, stop light

16 GT40P/2/3131 1 Washer, plain 1/4" diameter

17 GT40P/2/3063 1 Bolt, 1/4" UNF

18 GT40P/6/5029 1 Tube, bundy front brake 3/16" x 5'

19 GT40P/2/3304 12 Plasticlip No.1

20 GT40P/6/5035 4 Washer, copper



21 GT40P/6/5004 1 Caliper, front LH

22 GT40P/6/5012 2 Hose, front caliper

23 GT40P/6/5024 1 Tube, bundy front brake 3/16" x 7"

24 GT40P/6/5025 1 Tube, bundy front brake 3/16" x 16"

25 GT40P/6/5023 1 Union, pipe to pipe

26 GT40P/6/5005 1 Caliper, front RH

27 GT40P/2/3217 1 Clip, hose 2 1/2" dia.

28 GT40P/6/5011 1 Tank, fluid

29 GT40P/6/5049 1 Pipe, bundy 1/4" x 31"

30 GT40P/6/5050 1 Pipe, bundy 1/4" x 30"

31 GT40P/13/70341 Clip

32 GT40P/6/5014 2 Hose 12"

33 GT40P/6/5016 2 Hose 11" rear brake

34 GT40P/6/5030 2 Bolt, banjo

35 GT40P/6/5019 2 Union, banjo front caliper

36 GT40P/6/5025 2 Tube, bundy 3/16" x 16"

37 GT40P/6/5027 1 Tube bundy 3/16" x 7"





Original GT40 Parts List Plate V

Item No. Part No. Quantity Description

1 GT40P/13/70852 Headlamp

2 GT40P/13/71192 Bulb, quartz iodine

3 GT40P/13/70912 Light cluster, rear

4 GT40P/13/7113A/R Bulb

5 GT40P/2/3346 1 Arm, wiper

6 GT40P/2/3345 1 Blade, wiper

7 GT40P/13/70231 Box, wiper wheel

8 GT40P/13/70432 Pipe, bundy wiper drive

9 GT40P/13/70751 Motor, wiper road

10 GT40P/13/70601 Regulator

11 GT40P/13/70062 Horn

12 GT40P/13/70171 Washer unit

13 GT40P/13/70082 Pass lamp assy.

14 GT40P/13/7086A/R Bulb

15 GT40P/3/3606 1 Coil





Original GT40 Parts List Plate W

Item No. Part No. Quantity Description

1 GT40P/1/2501 1 Panel, front body

2 GT40P/1/2595 1 Cover, passlamp LH

3 GT40P/1/2593 1 Cover, headlamp LH

4 GT40P/1/2594 1 Cover, passlamp, RH

5 GT40P/1/2592 1 Cover, headlamp RH

6 GT40P/2/3335 1 Letters, Ford

7 GT40P/1/2630 1 Box, luggage RH

8 GT40P/1/2573 2 Lever, window locking

9 GT40P/2/3297 1 Ring, spare wheel retainer

10 GT40P/1/2597 1 Panel, wheel arch RH

11 GT40P/2/3293 3 Strap, spare wheel retainer

12 GT40P/2/3321 6 Fastener, Dzus front body

13 GT40P/1/2733 1 Cover, spare wheel

14 GT40P/1/2626 1 Grille, RH

15 GT40P/2/3343 2 Cylinder, door lock

16 GT40P/1/2523 2 Handle, door

17 GT40P/1/2530 2 Spacer, door handle

18 GT40P/1/2518 2 Spring, door handle

19 GT40P/2/3064 2 Bolt, 1/4" UNF x 1 1/2"

20 GT40P/2/3107 1 Nut, nyloc 1/4" UNF



21 GT40P/1/2551 1 Window, assembly side RH

22 GT40P/1/2504 1 Door, RH

23 GT40P/1/2537 1 Lock assembly, door RH

24 GT40P/1/2550 1 Windscreen

25 GT40P/1/2506 1 Panel, applique RH

26 GT40P/1/2553 1 Window, rear

27 GT40P/1/2561 2 Striker, rear end

28 GT40P/2/3190 1 Grille, rear body

29 GT40P/1/2507 1 Panel, instrument

30 GT40P/1/2691 2 Mirror, wing

31 GT40P/2/3452 1 Strap, rear body check

32 GT40P/2/3192 1 Grill, exhaust

33 GT40P/2/3175 36 Bolt, hex. 2BA

34 GT40P/2/3130 52 Washer, plain 2BA

35 GT40P/2/3100 44 Nut, nyloc 2BA

36 GT40P/1/2503 1 Door, LH

37 GT40P/1/2552 1 Window, assembly, side LH

38 GT40P/1/2589 4 Pin assembly, window hinge

39 GT40P/1/2633 1 Lid assembly, luggage box LH

40 GT40P/1/2564 4 Latch, fastener body

41 GT40P/2/3191 1 Grille, rear body LH

42 GT40P/1/2502 1 Panel, rear body

43 GT40P/2/3372 8 Bolt, set 2BA x 1 3/8"

44 GT40P/2/3451 8 Screw, set 2BA



45 GT40P/1/2557 2 Base rear deck fastener

46 GT40P/1/2505 1 Panel, applique LH

47 GT40P/1/2556 2 Base, front deck fastener

48 GT40P/1/2596 1 Panel, wheel arch LH

49 GT40P/1/2535 2 Plate, door lock

50 GT40P/1/2619 1 Lever, inner door LH

51 GT40P/1/2538 1 Lock assembly, door LH

52 GT40P/2/3063 4 Bolt, 1/4" UNF

53 GT40P/2/3287 2 Badge, Ford

54 GT40P/1/2631 1 Box, luggage LH

55 GT40P/2/3446 2 Washer, penny 5/16"


